
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Warning Bell  8:25 Warning Bell  8:25 Warning Bell  8:25 Warning Bell   8:25 Warning Bell  8:25

Period A
8:30 - 9:52

Period B
8:30 - 9:52

Period C
8:30 - 9:52

Period D
8:30 - 9:52

Rotation
8:30 - 9:52

Period B
9:57 - 11:19

Period A
9:57 - 11:19

Period D
9:57 - 11:19

Period C
9:57 - 11:19

Rotation
9:57 - 11:19

LUNCH

11:19 - 11:59

LUNCH

11:19 - 11:59

LUNCH

11:19 - 11:59

LUNCH

11:19 - 11:59

LUNCH

11:19 - 11:59

Period C
12:04 - 1:26

Period D
12:04 - 1:26

Period A
12:04 - 1:26

Period B
12:04 - 1:26

Rotation
12:04 - 1:26

Period D
1:31 - 2:53

Period C
1:31 - 2:53

Period B
1:31 - 2:53

Period A

1:31 - 2:53
Rotation
1:31 - 2:53

FLEX DAYS

Period A        8:30 -  9:39 SEPT OCT NOV DEC

Period B        9:44 - 10:53 10    Mon 1     Thur 5    Thur 3    Wed

Period C      10:58 - 12:07 17   Tue 8     Mon 12  Pro D 10  Thur

Lunch         12:07 - 12:52 24   Wed 15   Tue 19  Mon 17  * FLEX DAY * dismissal at 2:01

Period D      12:52 -  2:01 22   Pro D 26  Tue

29   Wed

Mon, Sept 20 JAN FEB MAR APR

Mon, Oct 25 7   Tue 4    Mon 4    Thur 1   Tue

Mon, Nov 29 14  Wed 11  Tue 11  Mon 8   Wed

Fri, Dec 17 21  Thur 18  Wed 18  School closed 15 Good Friday

Mon, Jan 31 25  Pro D 25  Spring Break 22  Thur

Mon, Feb 28 29  Mon

Mon, Mar 28

Mon, Apr 25 MAY JUNE

Mon, May 16 6    Pro D 3    Mon

Wed, Jun 22 13  Tue 10  Tue

20  Wed

27  Thur

FLEETWOOD PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL

FRIDAY ROTATION

DAILY BELL SCHEDULE 2021 - 2022


